OP-ANT11024 327 #ZE# X REHKRF

09-703-02

39-703-10 é/@ 06-702- 08

15-702-10 @ 2 702 o /. 36-703-08
/,,éS 09-701-01 /@
52-702-50 . 39-704-08  75-707-03 09-702-01
~ B 78-705-01 )
1570228 Qx 10-701-04 15-702-03 20-701-08 {
Q 18-705-06
74-709-07 15-702-10 02-202-03 15-702-16
- 51-703-26 - 04-701-02
15-701-14 6& 12-701-04 @‘T 16_701_} A = JAN E AN I
18-704-09 : / j‘h S h%}} I%HR{ IKE H
| 15-700-02|
JP 04-701-02 ® 09-702-01 Pk’ 24- 302 01 AR
16-701-12 15-703- 01 N

T6-711-02 , 26-703-05 25-704-09
1021 09-703-02

- 02-200- 03 /'
04-702-18 21-700-01 ,/% 52101 Z% 49 702-23 08-703-01
03-700-05 OG_T_y { 74-703-09 ~ .

17=T07-01 o4_709-17

74-704-29 P \ IR ER R & 4} 52 301 ol
K @ 51-702-09 s P

. 04@5& o= 102702_10/ "~ 06-700- 07T 027501600: > 32:2)3:33
15-103-10—€ 52-T02-54] 55 T01-01 1570203
709 : ! 15-701-04
vt ) 55-701-01 37—703‘[’& tgg_;gé éi
39_703_11@ 9 35-707-18 g ® / *52-600-01
LY 45-703-05
04-700-03
| &2 1 13-701-20
04-700-03 e 01-103-09
ik H %F ik A ®F Bk T %7
01-103-09 |% K 5 15-701-14 | #47& (TLANB10) 1 48-704-09 | i B 1
02-200-03 0% (P3) 1 15-702-03 | #7% (6900-27) 1 48-705-06 | & #00% 1
02-201-01 |0m% (P10) 1 15-702-10 | #7&(6001-27) 2 19-102-23 | Hh¥akk 1 '
02-202-03 |0%7F (AS-568-025) | 1 15-702-16 | #7& (R6) 1 19-702-24 | HHfE 1
03-700-04 |43k (§ 4nm) 1 15-702-23 | k& (6802) 1 51-401-05 | Mm% 1
03-700-05 |4A% (§5.556mm) 1 15-703-01 | #6% (6201-22) 1 51-702-09 |k 1
04-700-03 | 4545 (6 2x6) 3 15-703-02 | #7% (6002-27) 1 51-702-10 |k 1
04-701-02 |#54% (§4x13) 6 15-703-10 | g% (6903) 1 51-703-26 | Mm% 1
04-702-17 | 4545 (6 4x28) 1 16-701-11 |&# 3 52-301-01 %M@ 1
04-702-18 | 4544 (§8x28) 1 16-701-12 | &# 3 52-600-01 | %M 1
05-702-03 |5 485 (§3x20) 1 17-707-01 |k 1 52-701-28 | %M@ 1 PR
06-700-07 | 3% 1 18-704-03 | 7 tada 1 52-702-50 | %M 1 N |:F| $EFI_JE:“:J_L % E% J:E
06-701-02 | % 1 21-700-01 | f % 3l 1 52-102-54 | %M 1 H= i L E{ L 22 ez
06-701-21 |®% 1 21-702-01 | f % 31 1 52-703-01 |%H 1
06-702-08 |3 % (d: $3.2) 1 24-302-01 | % %A 1 55-T01-01 | th 3
08-700-07 | % 1 25-704-09 | AR %% (PT) 1 56-700-01 | B84 1
08-703-01 | 3% 1 26-703-05 | A& & 1 63-701-01 | P B ds 1
09-701-01 | 447 ok %45 1 32-T13-08 |4 /E < b 1 74-703-09 | 41 4 1
09-702-01 |47 ¥ 2 35-7107-18 | #F 1 TA-T04-29 | 141 4 1
09-702-05 | 44 ok #4s 1 36-703-08 | #Tia 1 T4-109-06 | = #1447 1
09-703-02 | #6745 2 37-703-04 | fedn 1 74-709-07 | 11 44 1
10-701-04 | $6A L% (§ 1lmm) 1 38-703-03 | ke 1 T5-107-03 | A% 1
12-701-04 |38 1 39-701-08 | &% (RID 1 76-711-02 |90/% % 5 1
13-700-03 |4 1 39-703-10 | &9 (LID 1 78-607-05 | 1= ¥ 1
13-701-20 |4 % 1 39-703-11 | % (LID 1 78-705-01 |feF 1
15-700-02 | bk 6 39-704-08 | (LH) 1
15-701-04 | #b& (696-2Z) 1 45-703-05 | %R 1 o ]
ttp://www.onpin.com.tw
s (e [maee | g | a8 | g8 [aesene[ R
ANT11024 | M8~M10 280 27~42 402 2.21 1/4" 90

--If you need to order parts,please mark both Parts NO. and Description.-- 2024/1/24 http://www.onpin.com.tw



1. —fRLE=HH]

BT L AN R BT
HRE LERT > 558 ML 2EENEARHEATTEVP R - DUERZEEE REKE -
AT - GERE MR SR - SEER N 2 RIEREE HFTS B EIET -

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

BT EENEE - EFEA TR AEERERETM -
TR T ER RS - DGk -

JRIER A

FEITS P B SR B IR LT SR AR E R SR R L P -

RO YR M TR LT R E R T E -
FERETE T HNAIZK AT REF K TEBR TR L -

B TR SRR

TARESE AT IREER -

ZERLES R/ IBFREE -

HIFE N SR NE TR IR TR ot -

FEEE P T A 2 2B AT

TEIRETREE AR » SEE AR NI A28 - /NS -
A IERER T E!

ANERTE 3~5 B NIETFEIBRAh - SR KGRI T AL ©
EETFEERIERIR

I T B BEAENT -

ANEEENRRIH A T A -

REEE SRR R A EE 1A -
BRERFRE IR HE NS N BRI v ek -

He R E ST -
S ST ZEGHEI S -
TEREEE!

U AN FEE T

5 ~ KIRFIFES - FF75L TETR: - REEHs ARGk -
L2 TR

R SHA B E - sERREL T E L 2 -

=N
ZRRR BEATRE B S AT (e

o FH IERERY P e Ve I ERE 2 A A RR5 -

RF SIS EE R TH(LE -

TAERFIZE R R RARAAR - AR LRI

W VE TSR B RS R E (R R R T RERIE R B -

T HBEC AU T3 - EREEE) R — BRI TS A S S - AR A eE i TR
EECIRRIBHE -

2.1

22

23
24
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9

3.1

32
33

AR T EZENREMBEEEN - forEsEIEE - 78l -
RECE BRAEARES) PRI R EE -
ANDABNPEEE > KNS RTREE SRR -

2. SERESE
RIS - I - EAE an o

T DU TAERCR ~ SR T R & aninEiE =y Furen

REGULATOR
2& ° AIR HOSE

o1

DRAINING VALVE

LUBRICATOR
ORINLINE OILER

CONNECTOR

ﬁ? ufim
SWIVEL

L
COIL HOSE CONNECTOR

Q.c.B0DY QG.PLUG

e J

Q.C. PLUG Q.c.80DY

e e =

T HRAERE ERVERT > EARCREI 4~5 FEEEHMI2) > #ERR 3~4 /N UAF TR
(MI2) A SR R ZLHE R | L IR DURE R SR, AR BB T RAS S -
A2 R BT e DR B T Bty Ve DR I R SRR -
% LR RS ERILERE A R -
TAFFRYZE 5B )5S 6.2bar(90PST) -
TR IE SRR A B R AL
FBIRR IR BALGENE -
TEAEINT REREEHEAC TR R - ZRgE HE LB o DI -
BRIEREE - WA D RERMEE T - B
PSRRI - FHTTRBY 4ANm IRHERE SRR Lﬁ 4
FE- -
3. EBHEAR
1E T EHI AR INEE T 1L A6
TINS5 IR &5 HI(Poly Grease G-A)2 {3 /T % -
BIEFEOREFA: R - BERMNT
HEAE I RE FR TSR IR BT 6 SRR 2R HE AT 3 AT m] R AR
FE I T RN E R S

4 . RIFEIFISRR



